
Hand Protection
Technical Data Sheet

MICROTEX® SUPER TOUCH NITRILE GLOVES

Disposable : Nitrile Gloves

37-343XXX

Specifications
MATERIAL
COLOR
TEXTURE
THICKNESS
CERTIFICATE

Nitrile Rubber
Blue
-

Food Safety 
4mil.

Code Size Width Lenght Weight BarcodeCuff/Rim

37-343109
37-343209
37-343309

S
M
L

8.5
9
10

366.5
406.5
496.5

8855570073158
8855570019165
8855570019172

 
23.5

 
Blue

 
4.49

 
24x35x24

Packing Carton Size Net Weight
(cm) (Inch) (Pcs:g) Color

1 Box/100 Pcs
10 Boxs/Carton

(cm) (Carton:kg) Order Unit

Box

Measurement Tolerance +/- 5%OUR JOB IS TO MAKE YOU SAFE

Features & Benefit
•  Made from Nitrile Rubber
•  Long 9 Inch, Thickness 4mil. And Powder Free
•  Light in Weight, High Dexterity
•  Slip and Oil Protection, Resistant To Chemicals
•  Finger Texture
•  Food Safety Certification

 

Industry/Application

•  Food Processing
•  Chemical 
•  Agriculture
•  Electronics
•  Oil Material Handling

•  Healthcare & Medical
•  Laboratory
•  Food & Bakeries
•  Service & Beauty

•  กระบวนการทําอาหาร
•  สารเคมี
•  เกษตรกรรม 
•  ช้ินส่วนอิเล็กทรอนิกส์
•  อุปกรณ์ท่ีสัมผัสน้ํามัน

•  สุขอนามัย และการแพทย์
•  ห้องปฏิบัติการ, แล็บ
•  อาหาร และเบเกอร่ี
•  งานบริการต่างๆ

Ordering Details

ถุงมือยางไนไตรสีฟา้ ตรา ไมโครเท็กซ์ ซุปเปอร์ทัช หนา 4 มิล

Rubber Gloves “MICROTEX® Super Touch” Brand.
Blue Nitrile Rubber, Powder-Free. Slip and Oil Protection.
Resistant to Chemical. Finger Texture. Food Safety.

ถุงมือยาง MICROTEX® Super Touch ผลิตจากยางไนไตรสีฟา้
ชนิดไม่มีแป้ง หยิบจับส่ิงของกระชับมือ ทนทานต่อน้ํามันและสารเคมี
มีความเหนียว ทนทาน พิมพ์ลายท่ีน้ิวมือสําหรับหยิบจับ สัมผัสอาหารได้ 


